“ HORAIRES VALABLES LE MERCREDI 10 AVRIL 2024

>-< courses supprimées

La Feuilleraie I | | I 1217 I 12:53 I 1341 14:20 | 1547 I 16:39 I 1723 1 1810 18:10
Agora | | | o121 I 1257 I 1345 1424 I 1551 I 16:43 Ior27 I 1814 | 1814
P+r Lesparat o7m | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Espace Nelson Mandela 07:12 | | 11223 I 1259 I 1347 1426 I 1553 I 16:46 I 17:30 I 1816 | 1816
Gaston Monmousseau 07:13 | | I 1224 I 13:00 I 1348 1427 I 15:54 I 16:47 73 I 1817 | 187
Léon Blum 07:15 | | I 1225 I 1301 I 1349 1428 I 1555 I 16:48 I 732 I 1818 | 1818
Max Barel 07:15 | | I 1225 I 1301 I 1349 1428 I 1555 I 16:48 I 732 I 1818 | 1818
Les Mondis 07:16 | | I 1226 | | I 1350 1429 I 15:56 | | I 733 I 1819 I
Gay Lussac 07:19 | | 1229 | | I 1353 1432 I 1559 | | I 736 I 1822 I
Lavoisier 07:19 | | I 1229 | | I 1353 1432 I 1559 | | I 736 I 1823 I
Lespinasse 07:21 | | 1231 | | I 1355 1434 I 1601 | | I 738 I 1825 I
Boisserie | | | | | I 1304 | | | | | I 16:51 | | | 11821
Beauregard | | | | | I 1305 | | | | | I 1652 | | | 11822
Pey Harry | | | | | I 1306 | | | | | I 1653 | | | I 1823
Les Chétaigniers | | | | | I 1306 | | | | | I 1653 | | | I 1823
Olympe de Gouges | | | | | I 1307 | | | | | I 16:54 | | | I 1824
Montplaisir | | | | | I 1308 | | | | | I 1655 | | | I 1825
Croix Bertrix 07:22 | | 11232 I 1309 I 1356 1435 I 1602 I 16:56 739 | 1826 1826
Gare St-Georges 07:24 | | I 1234 I 1310 I 1358 1437 I 16:04 I 1657 74 I 1827 | 1827
St-Georges 07:25 | | I 1235 | 13M I 1359 1438 I 16:05 I 16:58 I 1742 | 1828 1828
Pépiniére | 07:59 1:35  12:02 I 13.00 I 1336 | | 15:54 I 16:32 | 17:26 I 18:09 | |
Parmentier | 08:00 M36  12:03 I 1301 I 1337 | I 1555 I 1633 o727 I 1810 | I
Le Gué de Barnabé | 08:00 M36  12:03 I 1301 I 1337 | I 1555 I 1633 o727 I 1810 | I
Albert Martin | 08:01 137 1204 I 1302 I 1338 | I 1556 I 1634 I 728 | 181 | I
Charnay Frachet | 08:02 138 12:05 I 1303 1339 | I 1557 I 1635 I 1729 1182 | |
Les Prés | 08:02 138 12:05 I 1303 1339 | I 1557 I 1635 I 1729 1182 | |
Les Mondoux | 08:04 11:40  12:07 I 1305 134 | I 1559 I 1637 173 I 1814 | I
Gabriel Lacueille | 08:05 41 12:08 I 1306 I 1342 | I 16:00 I 1638 I 1732 I 1815 | I
Talleyrand Périgord | 08:07 143 12:10 I 1308 I 13:44 | I 16:02 I 16:40 I 17:34 187 | |
Jean Clédat | 08:07 143 12:10 I 1308 I 13:44 | I 16:02 I 16:40 I 17:34 [T | |
Eglise St-Georges | 08:10 146 1213 | 13m I 1347 | I 16:05 I 1643 I 1737 I 1820 | |
Centre de la Communication 07:29 0814 148 1215 12:39 1313 13715 1349 1403 1442 1607 1609 16:45 17:02 17:40 17:46 1823 1832 1832
Hoche 07:30 0815 149 1216 12:39 1313 13715 13:550  14:04 1443 16:08 1610 16:46  17:03  17:41  17:47 1824 1833 | 18:33
Pl. du 8 mai 07:32 08:17 M51 12118 1241 1315 1317 13:53 14:07 14:46 16:11 1613 16:49 17:06 17:43 17:49 18:26 18:35 18:35
mercredi

Pl. du 8 mai 10:27  11:16  11:51 12:118  12:41 1315 13:17 13:53 1446 1522 16:11 1611 16:13  16:49 17:06 17:43 17:43 17:49 18226 19:10 19:10
Hoche 1028 1117 152 1219 12:42 1306 1318 13:54 1447 1523 1612 | 16712 1614 16:50  17:07  17:44  17:44 1750 1827 1911 1901
Centre de la Communication 1030 1119 1154 1221 12:44 1318 1320 13:56 1449 1525 1674 | 1614 16796 16:52  17.09  17:46 1746 17:52 1829 1913 1913
Eglise St-Georges | 121 | I 1246 o322 I 1451 | | I 1618 72 | I 1755 | | |
Jean Clédat I 122 | I 12:47 1323 I 1452 | | I 1619 73 | I 17:56 | | I
Talleyrand Périgord I 123 | I 12:48 I 1324 I 1453 | | I 16:20 I 1714 | I 757 | | |
Gabriel Lacueille I 124 | I 12:49 I 1325 I 1454 | | I 1621 I 75 | I 17:58 | | I
Les Mondoux I 1125 | I 12:50 I 1326 I 1455 | | I 1622 I 176 | I 17:59 | | I
Les Prés I 1126 | I 1251 o327 I 1456 | | I 1623 [ETAYS | I 18:00 | | |
Charnay Frachet 27 | 11252 I 1328 I 1457 | | I 1624 1718 | I 1801 | | I
Albert Martin I 128 | I 1253 11329 I 1458 | | I 16:25 1719 | I 18:02 | | |
Le Gué de Barnabé I 1129 | I 1254 I 1330 I 1459 | | I 1626 I 17:20 | I 18:03 | | I
Parmentier I 1129 | I 1254 I 1330 I 1459 | | I 16:26 I 17:20 | I 18:03 | | I
Pépiniére I 131 | I 12:56 I 1332 I 1501 | | I 16:28 I 17:22 | I 18:05 I | |
St-Georges 10:31 I 155 12:22 I 1319 I 1357 I 1526 16:15 | 1615 I 16:54 | 17:48  17:48 1831 1914 1914
Gare St-Georges 10:33 I 57 1224 Io1E21 I 1359 I 1528 1617 | 1617 I 16:56 I 17:50  17:50 I 1833 1916  19:16
Croix Bertrix 10:33 I 57 1224 o1z I 1359 I 1528 1617 | 1617 I 16:56 I 17:50  17:50 I 1833 1916  19:16
Gay Lussac 10:35 | I 12:26 | | | | I 1530 1619 | I 16:58 I 752 I I 1835 1918 I
Lavoisier 10:36 | 11227 | | | | I 1531 16:20 | I 1659 I 753 I I 1836 1919 I
Lespinasse 10:37 | I 1228 | | | | 11532 1621 | I 17:00 I 17:54 | I 1837 19:20 |
Montplaisir | I 158 | 1322 I 1400 | | I 1618 | | | [ | | I 1917
Olympe de Gouges | I 1159 | I 1323 1140 | | I 1619 | | | I 17:52 | | I 1918
Les Chétaigniers | I 12:00 | I 1324 I 1402 | | I 1620 | | | I 753 | | I 1919
Pey Harry | I 12:01 | I 1325 I 1403 | | I 1621 | | | I 17:54 | | I 19:20
Beauregard | I 1201 | I 1325 I 1403 | | I 1621 | | | I 17:54 | | I 19:20
Boisserie | I 12:02 | I 1326 I 1404 | | I 1622 | | | I 755 | | I19:21
Les Mondis 10:38 | 1229 | | | | I 1533 16:22 | 11701 I 17:55 I I 1838 19:21 |
Max Barel 10:39 I 1205 1230 1329 I 1407 I 1534 16:24 1624 I 17:.03 I 7:57 17:57 | 1840 1923 1923
Léon Blum 10:40 I 1206 12:31 I 1330 I 1408 I 1535 1625 | 16:25 I 17:04 I 17:58  17:58 I 1841 1924  19:24
Gaston Monmousseau 10:41 I 1207 12:32 11331 I 1409 I 1536 16226  16:26 I 17:05 I 7:59  17:59 | 1842 1925 1925
Espace Nelson Mandela 10:42 I 1208 12:33 I 1332 I 1410 I 15:37 1627 | 16:27 I 17:06 I 1800 18:00 I 1843 1926  19:26
P+r Lesparat I | I | I | I | I | I | I | I | I | I | I
Agora 10:43 I 1209 12:34 I 1333 142 I 1539 1629 16:29 I 1708 I 1802  18:02 | 1844 1927 1927
La Feuilleraie 10:47 I 1213 12:38 I 1337 I 1416 1 15:43 16:33 16:33 I 72 1 18:06 18:06 I 18:48 19:31 19:31

mercredi



